Nuenen
Limietwedstrijd Korte Baan

Oosterhout (NED) 29-10-2017

Overzicht op namen

Z&PV Nuenen

Korte baan (25m)

13-049 /13 /NED

199305227 Pijnenburg Pieter

199801818 Zeebregts Richenne

93:

98 :

12
16

23

50 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag

100 vlinderslag
50 vlinderslag

30.06 S
1:08.43S

1:09.41S
31.02S

17-12-2016
22-1-2017

10-9-2017
10-9-2017

Ede (NED)
Maastricht (NED)

Vlaardingen (NED)
Vlaardingen (NED)



